Options & Accessories
•	 Flat cover in lieu of telescoping cover
•	 Epoxy coated shelves (clips included)
•	 Pan dividers
•	 Single and double tier overshelf
(Except 27” unit)
•	 220 volts / 50 cycles / 1 phase
S

FST Series
FST-48-12-N
FST-72-18-N
•   FST-27-8-N     •   FST-36-10-N •   FST-48-12-N •   FST-60-16-N •   FST-72-18-N
•   FST-48-8 -N •   FST-60-8-N •   FST-72-12-N
FST-27-8 -N
Model Door Top Pans Shelves Amps HP Voltage
Nema
Plug
Cord
Length
Cabinet Dimensions
L                     D *                     H
Shipping
(Wt. Cubes)
FST-27-8-N 1 8 1 2.7 1/6 115 5-15P 8’     27-3/4” 30-1/8” 44-5/8” 214 33
FST-36-10-N 1 10 1 2.7 1/6 115 5-15P 8’     36-3/8” 30-1/8” 44-5/8” 258 33
FST-48-8-N 2 8 2 3.8 1/4 115 5-15P 8’     48-3/8” 30-1/8” 44-5/8” 305 55
FST-48-12-N 2 12 2 3.8 1/4 115 5-15P 8’     48-3/8” 30-1/8” 44-5/8” 305 55
FST-60-8-N 2 8 2 3.8 1/4 115 5-15P 8’     60-3/8” 30-1/8” 44-5/8” 370 68
FST-60-16-N 2 16 2 3.8 1/4 115 5-15P 8’     60-3/8” 30-1/8” 44-5/8” 370 68
FST-72-12-N 3 12 3 3.8 1/4 115 5-15P 8’     72-1/2” 30-1/8” 44-5/8” 455 81
FST-72-18-N 3 18 3 3.8 1/4 115 5-15P 8’     72-1/2” 30-1/8” 44-5/8” 455 81
* Depth does not include 1” bumper.
13105 NW 47th Ave. Miami FL 33054
Tollfree: (866) 463 2467  Ph: (305) 779 0170  Fax: (305) 779 0173
www.fagorcommercial.com  TOGETHER WE EVOLVE